
THIRTY-ONE PETAL
PRICING INFORMATION

WWW . T H I R T Y O N E P E T A L . C O M

CEREMONY

COCKTAIL+ RECEPTION EXTRAS 

PERSONALS
BRIDAL BOUQUET

BRIDESMAID  BOUQUET

BOUTONNIERE

FLOWER GIRL CROWN

CORSAGE

$165+

$75+

$20+

$35+

$75+

ARCH

AISLE ARRANGEMENT

AISLE FLORALS

CHAIR FLORALS

ROSE PETAL AISLE 

$500+

$75+

$250+

$125+

$75+

GREENERY GARLAND

FLORAL GARLAND

CAKE FLOWERS

TOSS BOUQUET

FLOWER GIRL PETALS

$25/FT

$30/FT

$35

$55+

$45+

LOW CENTERPIECE

TALL CENETERPIECE

SWEETHEART 

BAR

WELCOME

$95+

$150+

$200+

$125+

$110+

THESE PRICES ARE BASED ON OUR $2000 MINIMUM 
PLEASE INQUIRE ABOUT ELOPEMENT PRICING

HANGING INSTALLATION $800+

MANTLE PIECE $150+


