THIRTY-ONE PETAL PRICING INFORMATION

THESE PRICES ARE BASED ON OUR \$2000 MINIMUM PLEASE INQUIRE ABOUT ELOPEMENT PRICING

PERSONALS

BRIDAL BOUQUET	\$165+
BRIDESMAID BOUQUET	\$75+
BOUTONNIERE	\$20+
CORSAGE	\$35+
FLOWER GIRL CROWN	\$75+

COCKTAIL+ RECEPTION

LOW CENTERPIECE	\$95+
TALL CENETERPIECE	\$150+
SWEETHEART	\$200+
HANGING INSTALLATION	\$800+
WELCOME	\$125+
BAR	\$110+
MANTLE PIECE	\$150+

CEREMONY

ARCH	\$500+
AISLE ARRANGEMENT	\$75+
AISLE FLORALS	\$250+
ROSE PETAL AISLE	\$125+
CHAIR FLORALS	\$75+

EXTRAS

GREENERY GARLAND	\$25/FT
FLORAL GARLAND	\$30/FT
CAKE FLOWERS	\$35
FLOWER GIRL PETALS	\$55+
TOSS BOUQUET	\$45+